Protect Your Samples –
And the Planet
Centrifuge 5427 R with hydrocarbon cooling
5Centrifuge 5427 R
Centrifuge Profile
Natural refrigerant R290 (Propane)
keeps your samples cool and also the
planet. Learn more in Whitepaper 087

Eppendorf SE · Barkhausenweg 1 · 22339 Hamburg · Germany
eppendorf@eppendorf.com · www.eppendorf.com
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Centrifuge 5427 R, refrigerated, without rotor, rotary knobs *1
Centrifuge 5427 R, refrigerated, with Rotor FA-45-30-11, rotary knobs *1
Centrifuge 5427 R, refrigerated, with Rotor FA-45-48-11, rotary knobs *1
Rotors
Rotor FA-45-48-11, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid, for 48 x Eppendorf Tubes® 1.5/2 mL 5409 710 001
Rotor F-45-48-11, incl. rotor lid, for 48 x Eppendorf Tubes® 1.5/2 mL 5409 712 004
Rotor FA-45-30-11, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid, for 30 x Eppendorf Tubes® 1.5/2 mL 5409 706 004
Rotor F-45-30-11, incl. rotor lid, for 30 x Eppendorf Tubes® 1.5/2 mL 5409 708 007
Rotor FA-45-24-11, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid, for 24 x Eppendorf Tubes® 1.5/2 mL 5409 702 009
Rotor FA-45-24-11-Kit, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid, for 24 x Spin Column tubes 1.5/2 mL 5409 704 001
Rotor S-24-11-AT, aerosol-tight, incl. wind shield and rotor lid, for 24 x Eppendorf Tubes® 1.5/2 mL 5409 715 003
Rotor F-45-48-5-PCR, for 48 x 0.2 mL PCR tubes or 6 x PCR strips with 0.2 mL 5409 714 007
Rotor FA-45-12-17, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid, for 12 × Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL 5409 700 006
This centrifuge is
ACT certified!
Learn more:
Technical specifications
Model Centrifuge 5427 R
Dimensions (W × D × H) 31.9 × 54 x 25.4 cm / 12.6 x 21.3 x 10.2 in
Weight w/o rotor 30 kg / 66.14 lb
Noise level 55 dB(A) with rotor FA-48-45-11
Run time settings 5 s to 9 h 59 min, infinite
Max. speed (rcf) 25,001 × g
Max. rpm 16,220 rpm
Temperature range –11 °C to 40 °C